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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Bromm1326
GLC

9.100 9.300 9.0009.400 36.800
3 2 1 5 1 

1 

Leanne Hart1316
GLC

8.700 9.050 9.2508.850 35.850
9T 4 5 1 2 

2 

Payton Lewandowski1311
GLC

8.900 8.800 9.0758.900 35.675
5 7 4 3 3 

3 

Sierra Cooksey1323
GLC

8.750 9.400 8.7008.700 35.550
7T 1 6 8 4 

4 

Isabelle Gay1353
MGC Hingham

9.250 9.000 8.6508.500 35.400
1 5 7 9 5 

5 

Caroline Gillis1354
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.500 9.0509.100 35.350
9T 9 3 4 6 

6 

Taylor Fenerty1320
GLC

8.975 8.700 8.3009.200 35.175
4 8 2 11 7 

7 

Aleyna Duval1347
Sterling

9.225 8.400 9.1258.400 35.150
2 10 8 2 8 

8 

Kristin Soderholm1331
Exxcel

8.700 9.200 8.8508.100 34.850
9T 3 9 6 9 

9 

Iona Cotton1322
GLC

8.775 8.900 8.7508.000 34.425
6 6 10 7 10 

10 

Mia Rosengard1329
Exxcel

8.750 8.000 8.6007.500 32.850
7T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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